DATA SHEET
FortiRecorder™
FortiRecorder 100D, 200D, 400D and VM
Motion detection with snapshot notifications
What’s the most annoying issue with alarm systems? For many, it’s
false alarms. The alarm company called, and now you have to decide
whether the alarm is legitimate. Did the cleaners forget to disarm the
alarm or are thieves cleaning out your office? FortiRecorder sends a

FST-PROD-DS-FRC FRC-DAT-R6-201703
FortiRecorder™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiRecorder 100D NVR FRC-100D 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1 TB storage, 16 channels.
FortiRecorder 200D NVR FRC-200D 4x GE RJ45 ports, 3 TB storage, 64 channels.
FortiRecorder 400D NVR FRC-400D 2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 3 TB (4x 4 TB maximum) storage, 64 channels
FortiRecorder-VM Base FRC-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiRecorder-VM (includes 10 camera license).
FortiRecorder-VM 10 FRC-VM-10 License to add 10 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FortiRecorder-VM 50 FRC-VM-50 License to add 50 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FortiRecorder-VM 100 FRC-VM-100 License to add 100 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FortiRecorder Third-Party Camera Licenses FRC-EXC-1 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license. Perpetual license for 1 camera. Electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-5 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license. Perpetual license for 5 cameras. Electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-10 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license. Perpetual license for 10 cameras. Electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-20 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license. Perpetual license for 20 cameras. Electronic license certificate.
Optional Accessories
Rack Mount Tray SP-RACKTRAY-01 19” rack tray. Holds 2 FRC-100Ds side by side.
FortiGate 94D-POE FG-94D-POE 24x 802.3af PoE ports.
FortiSwitch 80-POE FS-80-POE 4x 802.3af PoE ports.